Nazwisko i imie

Podgdrska Zofia
Korba Szymon
Kielski Jan

Misztal Aleksandra
Prokop Maja
Grzegorzewska Hanna
Dtugotecki Franciszek
Marciniak Matgorzata
Zuchowski Jakub
Wosiak Michat
Bugajska Joanna
Janas Nikola

Kulik Stanistaw
Paluch Aleksandra
Zieba Lena

Zietek Maria
Witkowska Natalia
Gawronski Stanistaw
Mezyk Pawet
Stepien Zofia
Kornecki Krzysztof
Stanik Adam
Rapczynska Ada
Murawski Jakub

Szkola

PSP 34
PSP 34
PSP 34
PSP 34
PSP 33
PSP 33
PSP 33
PSP 28
PSP 28
PSP 26
ZSP 2
ZSP 2
ZSP 2
ZSP 2
ZSP 2
ZSP 2
PSP 22
PSP 7
PSP 1
PSP 1
PSP 1
PSP 1
PSP 14
PSP 14

Tset |

24
25
25
25
24
23
24
25
25
24
23
15
23
23
23
23
24
25
25
24
25
13
25
24

Test Il

18
19
20
16
19
20
16
20
17
13
13
12
1
13
13
13
19
21
22
20
21
19
18
13

Testlll TestlV Suma

23 0 65
20 23 68
25 20 70
24 18 67
25 22 71
25 20 68
25 23 72
25 19 70
25 20 70
23 20 67
25 21 69
25 21 61
24 21 68
25 21 69
25 22 70
25 21 69
25 21 70

24 17 70
25 24 74
25 24 73
25 25 75
24 23 66
25 21 71
24 16 64

Termin testu
- Il etap

9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00

Miejsce
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)




Stepien Blanka
Wanat Laura

Czyz Amelia
Stanikowska Lena
Mazur Milena
Lewandowska Lena
Rak Alicja

Sar Szymon

Anna Zielinska
Pastuszka Julia
Pawelec Antonina
Oginska Wiktoria
Izydorski Adam
Sadkowski Oliwier
Smoluch Szymon
Szczepanik Przemystaw
Gtogowska tucja
Walerczak Blanka
Chotuj Kamila
Dobrzanska Zuzanna
Wesotowska Julia

PSP 14
PSP 14
PSP 14
PSP 15
PSP 19
PSP 13
PSP 13
PSP 4
PSP 29
PSP 29
PSP 29
PSP 6
PSP 6
PSP 6
PSP 2
PSP 2
PSP 2
PSP 2
PSP 2
PSP 2
PSP 2

25
23
25
23
24
25
25
23
21
22
23
24
22
25
25
24
25
24
25
13
24

17
11
18
16
15
22
20
14
24
24
25
20
18
24
14
14
20
13
13
25
14

24
23
25
24
24
25
22
25
17
17
17
21
25
21
25
24
25
24
25
25
24

22
17
20
20
19
25
19
17
18
18
18
20
21
16
20
22
23

22
19
20

71
63
70
67
67
75
67
65
63
64
66
65
68
70
70
70
73
61
72
69
68

9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00
9 maja - 11:00

MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)
MBP (Pitsudskiego 12)




